Scandinavian Open Championship (B

International)

Vilhelmsborg - Aarhus,
Denmark
16 Jun 2019, Mares 7 to 10 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SZAKIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner: DB Arabians

Name: WALENA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Husted
Arabians

Name: TU ALISSA
Colour: Grey
Owner: TURBAN
STUD

Name: ECAHOO’S
MAGHTWINNYDAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: Van Roie
Veronique

Score
91.17

89.83

88.67

88.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th Name: AISHA 88.5
Colour: Grey
Owner: Esben Bjerke

6th Name: MISS 88.17
KHADIJA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Millington
Andersen

7th Name: JB LITTLE 85.67
SWEET SANADIKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Jesper Borch
Rasmussen

0 Name: CA NIBA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Pia Wange

Judges

S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
F.H. = Ferdinand Huemer, AT
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No detailed scorecard available
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